PARID: R72 05405 0007
PARCEL LOCATION: MARYLAND AVE

NBHD CODE: C0200000

Click here to view neighborhood map

Owner

WEBSTER SCHOOL

Mailing

Name
Mailing Address

City, State, Zip

Legal

DAYTON BD OF EDUCATION
115 S LUDLOW ST

DAYTON, OH 45402

Legal Description

Land Use Description

28176, 28177, 28178, OL 7

54-10-29,54-10-30,54-10-31

E - EXEMPT PROPERTY OWNED BY BD OF EDUC.

Acres 1.5354
Deed 00176P00270
Tax District Name DAYTON CITY
Values

35% 100%
Land 16,170 46,210
Improvements 0 0
CAUV 0 0
Total 16,170 46,210

Current Year Special Assessments

11777-APC FEE

41001-MCD DAM SAFETY INITIATIVE FUND
31911-DAY LIGHT DISTRICT B
41100-MCD/AP MCD/AQUIFER PRES SUBD
41000-M.C.D. MIAMI CONSERVANCY DIST

Current Year Rollback Summary

$2,205.24
$30.40
$26.28
$1.00
$92.92

Non Business Credit
Owner Occupancy Credit
Homestead

City of Dayton Credit
Reduction Factor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Summary



http://www.mcrealestate.org/pdffiles/nbhds/C0200000.pdf

Payments Due 2/15/2019 Payments Due 7/19/2019 Payments Currently Due
2018 $0.00 $0.00 $1,253.22 $0.00 $1,102.62 $0.00 $2,355.84

el

Sorry. no sketch available
for this record




