Total

# Click here to view neighborhood map

#### **Owner**

Name			
WEBSTER SCHOOL			
Mailing			
Name	DAYTON BD OF EDUCATION		
Mailing Address	115 S LUDLOW ST		
City, State, Zip	DAYTON, OH 45402		
Legal			
Legal Description	28176, 28177, 28178, OL 7		
	54-10-29,54-10-30,54-10-31		
Land Use Description	E - EXEMPT PROPERTY OWNED BY BD OF EDUC.		
Acres	1.5354		
Deed	00176P00270		
Tax District Name	DAYTON CITY		
Values			

	35%	100%
Land	16,170	46,210
Improvements	0	0
CAUV	0	0
Total	16,170	46,210

# **Current Year Special Assessments**

11777-APC FEE 41001-MCD DAM SAFETY INITIATIVE FUND	\$2,205.24 \$30.40
31911-DAY LIGHT DISTRICT B	\$26.28
41100-MCD/AP MCD/AQUIFER PRES SUBD	\$1.00
41000-M.C.D. MIAMI CONSERVANCY DIST	\$92.92

# **Current Year Rollback Summary**

Non Business Credit	\$0.00	
Owner Occupancy Credit	\$0.00	
Homestead	\$0.00	
City of Dayton Credit	\$0.00	
Reduction Factor	\$0.00	

## **Tax Summary**

		Payments	Due 2/15/2019	Payments	Due 7/19/2019	Payments	Currently Due
2018	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,253.22	\$0.00	\$1,102.62	\$0.00	\$2,355.84



Sorry, no sketch available for this record